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Plauener Herbst-Mehrkampf

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Ricken Manner

Lauf 1

Vincent Ritter
Niklas Keitel
Luca Meisel
Soren Egermann
Magnus Will
Felix Speer

uf 2

Til Neumeister
Konstantin Ullmann
Lukas Wiediker
Tim Hartmann
Denis Filiz

Elia Irle

OUTAWN Ec\m.bwmn—n

2008 SVV Plauen

2008 SV Zwickau von 1904
2008 SC Plauen 06

2008 SV Zwickau von 1904
2008 SVV Plauen

2008 SVV Plauen

2008 SVV Plauen

2008 FC Erzgebirge Aue
2008 SC Plauen 06

2008 SVV Plauen

2008 SV Zwickau von 1904
2008 SG Siegen

00:51,92
00:50,45
00:50,60
00:52,15

00:48,84
00:45,33
00:42,46
00:45,20
00:45,85
00:49,40
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